
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Not classified
DNF

No.
3

19
18
10
17
11
40
43
38
58
64
97
71
33
30
51
53
85

98

Name
Michael Dunlop
Robert Wilson
Lee Vernon
Mick Goodings
Mark Goodings
Rodger Wibberley
Adam Child
Stephen Degnan
Dean Hindson
Daryl Campling
Robert Simcock
Seamus Elliott
Davy Morgan
Gary Graves
Ross Johnson
Paul Battersby
Alan Coates
Adrian Hodson

Paul Owen

Make
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
BMW
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Suzuki
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Triumph
Yamaha

Yamaha

Engine
ZX10
ZX6R
1000
1000
ZX6
ZX6
RC8R
GSXR 1000
GSXR 1000
CBR 1000
GSXR 750
R6
GSXR 1000
R6
R6
ZX10
675
R6

R6

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

3

Total Tm
7:35.325
7:44.270
7:51.454
7:52.331
7:56.500
8:02.423
8:03.467
8:05.188
8:05.192
8:05.990
8:07.034
8:13.058
8:14.792
8:18.936
8:20.637
8:38.924
8:41.092
8:41.543

6:28.223

Diff

8.945
16.129
17.006
21.175
27.098
28.142
29.863
29.867
30.665
31.709
37.733
39.467
43.611
45.312

1:03.599
1:05.767
1:06.218

DNF

Best Tm
1:52.085
1:54.537
1:56.678
1:55.061
1:57.418
1:56.965
1:58.358
1:59.287
1:59.338
1:58.814
1:58.762
1:58.034
1:59.351
2:01.203
2:02.679
2:04.792
2:06.218
2:06.353

2:05.775

Avg. Spd
76.851
75.370
74.221
74.084
73.435
72.534
72.377
72.120
72.120
72.001
71.847
70.969
70.721
70.133
69.895
67.432
67.151
67.093

67.600

Best Spd
78.048
76.377
74.976
76.029
74.503
74.792
73.911
73.336
73.304
73.628
73.660
74.114
73.296
72.176
71.308
70.101
69.309
69.235

69.553

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
**No. 38 Rider will not be timed in the next race unless the transponder is fitted**

Printed: 17/09/2011 13:26:36

Timekeeper:

Race Director:

Weather / Track:

Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

8.945

Avg. Speed

76.851

Best Lap Tm

1:52.085

Best Spd

78.048

Best Lap by

3 - Michael Dunlop

60th Steve Henshaw Gold Cup

Darren Lindsay Trophy

Race 1 - Heat 1

Race started at 13:17:17

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

17/09/2011 13:17


